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Type

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.9 Confined
Space /
Restricted Area
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

Employer

Micos
Aluminium
Windows and
Doors Pty Ltd

Micos
Aluminium
Windows and
Doors Pty Ltd

Grantee P/L
TTF Filipakis
Family
Settlement

Grantee P/L
TTF Filipakis
Family
Settlement

Grantee P/L
TTF Filipakis
Family
Settlement

Grantee P/L
TTF Filipakis
Family
Settlement

Kwik Flo Pty
Ltd

GK Blue Pty
Ltd

GK Blue Pty
Ltd

Location

Tower Level 28
Pour 2
/ Crane Tie

Tower Level 28
Pour1
/ Crane Tie

School Level 4

/

School Level 3

/

School Level 1

/

School Level 2

/

Inground
Water

/ Cambridge
Street Main
osD

Upper Ground
North
/

Upper Ground
South
/
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Supervisor

Clem
Eidukevicius
James
Amedee
Sean Craig

Clem
Eidukevicius
James
Amedee
Sean Craig

Toby Reid

Toby Reid

Toby Reid

Toby Reid

Christopher
Anjoul
Stipe Olivari

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

7:00 AM
16/07/2025

7:00 AM
16/07/2025

8:00 AM
16/07/2025

8:00 AM
16/07/2025

8:00 AM
16/07/2025

8:00 AM
16/07/2025

9:00 AM
16/07/2025

10:00 AM
16/07/2025

10:00 AM
16/07/2025

Richard Crookes Constructions

Valid To

3:30 PM
16/07/2025

3:30 PM
16/07/2025

5:00 PM
16/07/2025

5:00 PM
16/07/2025

5:00 PM
16/07/2025

5:00 PM
16/07/2025

5:00 PM
16/07/2025

6:00 PM
16/07/2025

6:00 PM
16/07/2025

Status

Expired

Expired

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired

Expired
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