Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Micos Aluminium Windows and Doors Pty Ltd	Tower Level 28 Pour 2 / Crane Tie	Clem Eidukevicius James Amedee Sean Craig	7:00 AM 16/07/2025	3:30 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Micos Aluminium Windows and Doors Pty Ltd	Tower Level 28 Pour 1 / Crane Tie	Clem Eidukevicius James Amedee Sean Craig	7:00 AM 16/07/2025	3:30 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Grantee P/L TTF Filipakis Family Settlement	School Level 4 /	Toby Reid	8:00 AM 16/07/2025	5:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Grantee P/L TTF Filipakis Family Settlement	School Level 3 /	Toby Reid	8:00 AM 16/07/2025	5:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Grantee P/L TTF Filipakis Family Settlement	School Level 1 /	Toby Reid	8:00 AM 16/07/2025	5:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Grantee P/L TTF Filipakis Family Settlement	School Level 2 /	Toby Reid	8:00 AM 16/07/2025	5:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped
21.9 Confined Space / Restricted Area Permit	Kwik Flo Pty Ltd	Inground Water / Cambridge Street Main OSD	Christopher Anjoul Stipe Olivari	9:00 AM 16/07/2025	5:00 PM 16/07/2025	<mark>Expired</mark> Not Stopped
21.6 Hot Work Permit	GK Blue Pty Ltd	Upper Ground North /	(No Nominated Rep)	10:00 AM 16/07/2025	6:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	GK Blue Pty Ltd	Upper Ground South /	(No Nominated Rep)	10:00 AM 16/07/2025	6:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired